
NA0194, Microeconomics III
Spring 2025

Date Day Time Place Activity

20/01/2025 Monday 13.16‐16.00 Sal Q Lecture 1

21/01/2025 Tuesday 13.16‐16.00 Sal Z Lecture 2/ / y

23/01/2025 Thursday 13.16‐16.00 Sal Y Lecture 3/ / y/ / y/ / y

27/01/2025 Monday 13.16‐16.00 Sal Y Lecture 4

28/01/2025 Tuesday 13.16‐16.00 Sal Y Lecture 5/ / y

30/01/2025 Thursday 13.16‐16.00 Sal Q Lecture 6/ / y/ / y/ / y

03/02/2025 Monday 13.16‐16.00 Sal Q Lecture 7

04/02/2025 Tuesday 13.16‐16.00 Sal Y Lecture 8/ / y

06/02/2025 Thursday 13.16‐16.00 Sal Y Lecture 9/ / y/ / y/ / y

10/02/2025 Monday 13.16‐16.00 Sal Q Lecture 10

11/02/2025 Tuesday 13.15‐16.00 Sal Q Lecture 11/ / y

13/02/2025 Thursday 13.15‐16.00 Sal U Lecture 12/ / y/ / y/ / y

17/02/2025 Monday 13.15‐15.00 Sal Y Q&A

18/02/2025 Tuesday 13.00‐18.00 Verify time & place in TimeEdit Exam

02/04/2025 Wednesday 13.00‐18.00 Verify time & place in TimeEdit Reexam


